1248
drylin®
SHT- Linear-
achsen
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/drylinE 1249
drylin®
SHT- Linear-
achsen

electrical
drive
technology drylin® E | Stepper Motors | Order key
MOT-AN-S-060-020-056-M-A-AAAA
Order key:
Specification
 AAAA: Standard
 AAAC: Encoders
 AAAD: Encoder & brake
Options
 A: Without
 C: Incremental encoder
 D: Incremental encoder & brake
Motor connection
 M: Metric connector
 L: Litz wires
Distance over hubs
 028: 28 mm (NEMA11)
 042: 42 mm (NEMA17)
 056: 56 mm (NEMA23)
 060: 60 mm (NEMA23XL)
 086: 86 mm (NEMA34)
Holding torque
 001: 0.1 Nm
 005: 0.5 Nm
 020: 2.0 Nm
 035: 3.5 Nm
 059: 5.9 Nm
Maximum voltage
 060: 60 V/DC
Motor type
 S: Stepper motor
Type
 AN: Design
Product type
 MOT: Motor
More information  www.igus.eu/eu/drylinE
drylin® E